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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
19.3.2010 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 2:11.33 675 A
2. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:17.54 588 A
3. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 2:18.18 580 A
4. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:18.97 570 B
5. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 2:19.78 560 B
6. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 2:21.97 534 B
7. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Crnica 2:22.34 530 B
8. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 2:27.36 478 R
9. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:28.61 466

10. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 2:30.78 446
11. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:31.51 440
12. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:33.07 426
13. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:35.11 410
14. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 2:35.55 406
15. BULAJIC, Andrija 95 Vrabs 2:36.77 397
16. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:37.44 392
17. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:38.95 381
18. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:39.54 377
19. MATIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 2:40.28 371
20. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 11.april 2:42.83 354
21. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 2:44.18 346
22. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 2:49.53 314

Omladinci

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 2:08.07 728 A
2. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kiknda 2:16.05 607 A
3. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 2:25.03 501 B
4. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 2:25.73 494 B
5. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:26.40 487 B
6. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 2:26.43 487 B
7. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 2:33.10 426
8. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:35.92 403

Apsolutno

1. SORAK, Stefan 92 Banat 2:08.07 728 A
2. TRAJKOVIC, Nikola 94 Proleter 2:11.33 675 A
3. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Sveti Nikola 2:11.71 669 A
4. BRATIC, Marko 91 Vojvodina 2:13.57 642 A
5. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kiknda 2:16.05 607 A
6. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 2:17.54 588 A
7. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Partizan 2:18.18 580 A
8. KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 2:18.24 579 A
9. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 2:18.97 570 B

10. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Sveti Nikola 2:19.78 560 B
11. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Partizan 2:21.97 534 B
12. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Crnica 2:22.34 530 B
13. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Vojvodina 2:25.03 501 B
14. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 2:25.73 494 B
15. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 2:26.40 487 B
16. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Jagodina 2:26.43 487 B
17. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Sveti Nikola 2:26.82 483 R
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 9, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 2:27.36 478 R
19. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Becej 2:28.61 466
20. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 2:30.78 446
21. BOGDANOVIC, Bojan 94 Novi Sad 2:31.51 440
22. STEFANOVIC, Milos 91 Napredak 2:32.96 427
23. DENIC, Strahinja 95 Partizan 2:33.07 426
24. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Partizan 2:33.10 426
25. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina 2:35.11 410
26. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina 2:35.55 406
27. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 2:35.92 403
28. BULAJIC, Andrija 95 Vrabs 2:36.77 397
29. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 2:37.44 392
30. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina 2:38.95 381
31. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina 2:39.54 377
32. MATIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 2:40.28 371
33. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 11.april 2:42.83 354
34. CAR, Bogdan 94 Vracar 2:44.18 346
35. MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan 95 11.april 2:49.53 314


